. Apache Corporation 3 0 -0R5- 3‘? b 4

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK. 74136 A- 14-216-37E

EAST BLINEBRY DRINKARD UNIT #80 J0 FNL {4 (3/0 FEL

Lea County, New Mexico
398 3.98 0.75 1.31 5.22 5.22
821 4.23 0.75 1.31 5.55 10.78
1199 378 0.50 0.88 3.31 14.08
1499 3.00 0.50 0.88 2.63 16.71
1909 4.10 1.00 1.75 7.18 23.88
2290 3.81 1.00 1.75 6.67 30.55
2668 3.78 1.20 2.10 7.94 38.49
3112 4.44 0.20 3.00 13.32 51.81
3555 4.43 0.50 0.88 3.88 55.68
4032 4.77 0.30 0.53 2.50 58.19
4476 3.00 0.60 1.05 3.15 61.34
4825 3.49 0.40 0.70 2.44 63.78
4825 0.00 0.40 0.70 0.00 63.78
5046 2.21 1.10 1.93 4.25 68.04
5522 4.76 0.20 0.35 167 69.70
6000 478 0.30 0.53 2.51 72.21
6507 5.07 0.80 1.40 7.10 79.31
6815 3.08 0.50 0.88 2.70 82.00
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ; } day of A pg :1. I , 2010 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Publfd

2,

\;:\:_lv'?.:'/gq,' MARY C. HOUTS
A %% Notary Public, State of Texas
; My Commission Expires
s January 26, 2011
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